
Bid Opening: Wednesday, October 26, 2005
Time: 2:30 p.m.
Mandatory Job Walk:  Tuesday, July 19, at 1:30 p.m.
Project: FM 050285L/986497

SAN CLEMENTE PARKING 1

PLAN HOLDERS DISTRIBUTION LIST

Company Address City State Zip Phone Fax Gen/Sub Date Add #1 Add #2 Add #3 Add #4 Add #5
UCSB

PLAN ROOMS
Bid America 41085 Elm Street Murrieta CA 92562 951/677-4819 951/677-4814 Plan Rm 07/12/05 07/14/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Builders Notebook 316 N. Soledad Street Santa Barbara CA 93103 805/962-3194 805/962-3074 Plan Rm 07/12/05 07/14/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Fresno Builders Exchange 1244 N. Mariposa Street Fresno CA 93703 559/237-1831 559/264-2532 Plan Rm 08/03/05 08/03/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
McGraw-Hill Construction Data 1333 S. Mayflower Ave, 3rd Fl Monrovia CA 91016 626/932-6181 626/932-6189 Plan Rm 07/12/05 07/14/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Reed Construction Data 30 Technology Parkway South, Ste 500 Norcross GA 30092 800/876-4045 800/303-8629 Plan Rm 07/12/05 07/14/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
San Luis Obispo Contractor's Assoc. 3563 Sueldo, Ste G San Luis Obispo CA 93401 805/543-7330 805/543-7016 Plan Rm 07/12/05 07/14/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Santa Maria Contractor's Assoc. 2003 N. Preisker Lane, Ste A Santa Maria CA 93454 805/925-1191 805/922-2983 Plan Rm 07/12/05 07/14/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Ventura County Contractor's Assoc. 1830 Lockwood Street Oxnard CA 93030 805/981-8088 805/981-8089 Plan Rm 07/12/05 07/14/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05

CONSULTANTS
Fields Devereaux Architects 5150 Wilshire Boulevard Los Angeles CA 90036 323/965-7444 323/965-7445 Consultant 07/12/05 07/14/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Penfield & Smith 101 E. Victoria Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/963-9638 805/966-9801 Consultant 07/12/05 07/14/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Englekirk & Sabol Consulting 2116 Arlington Avenue Los Angeles CA 90018 323/733-2640 323/733-8682 Consultant 07/12/05 07/14/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05

PREQUALIFIED GENERAL CONTRACTORS
ARB Inc  (10) NOT BIDDING PROJECT
Douglas E. Barnhart, Inc.  (10) 10760 Thornmint Road San Diego CA 92127 858/385-8200 858/385-8201 General 07/11/05 07/14/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
McCarthy Building Cos  (10) 20401 S.W. Birch Street, Ste 300 Newport Beach CA 92660 949/851-8383 949/756-6841 General 07/11/05 07/14/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05

CONTRACTORS
Tierra Contracting 5484 Overpass Road Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/964-8747 805/964-4438 Sub 07/13/05 07/14/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Taft Electric 1694 Eastman Avenue Ventura CA 93003 805/642-0121 805/650-9015 Sub 07/15/05 07/15/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Reyes Masonry 1795 Lemonwood Drive Santa Paula CA 93061 805/525-8134 805/933-2282 07/18/05 07/18/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Schwan Brothers Excavation 20 S. Kellogg Avenue Goleta CA 93117 805/683-5116 805/683-5118 Sub 07/21/05 07/21/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Fontana Steel 12451 Arrow Route Etiwanda CA 91739 909/899-9993 909/899-9799 Sub 07/22/05 07/22/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Best Roofing & Waterproofing 19027 S. Hamilton Avenue Gardena CA 90248 310/328-6969 310/328-9176 07/25/05 07/25/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Regional Steel Corporation  (2) 215 York Place Claremont CA 91711 909/625-4721 909/621-3801 07/28/05 07/28/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Franklin Reinforcing Steel Co 10840 Norwalk Boulevard Santa Fe Springs CA 90670 562/946-1505 562/236-2806 07/29/05 07/29/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
American Coatings 316-A N. First Street Lompoc CA 93436 805/736-4282 805/736-4473 Sub 08/01/05 08/01/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Smith Electric Service 2335 Meredith Lane Santa Maria CA 93455 805/922-6243 805/349-7270 08/01/05 08/01/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Damar Construction 4773 Ortega Street Ventura CA 93003 805/654-8438 805/654-8553 08/05/05 08/05/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
BarnettBates Corporation 500 Mills Road Joliet IL 60433 815/726-5223 815/726-9210 08/05/05 08/05/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Derrick's Roofing 650 Ward Drive, Ste F Santa Barbara CA 93111 805/681-9954 805/681-9952 08/08/05 08/08/05 08/12/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
AGS Wall Systems, Inc 5949 Hollister Avenue, #E Goleta CA 93117 805/683-2983 805/683-2984 09/02/05 09/02/05 09/02/05 09/14/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Ingalls Plumbing 1912 De La Vina Street Santa Barbara CA 93101 805/569-2180 805/569-3266 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 09/29/05 10/07/05 10/21/05
Standard Drywall 3100 Palisades Drive Corona CA 92880 951/256-8656 951/256-8657 Sub 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/10/05 10/21/05
Goldcoast Masonry 261 La Lata Drive Buellton CA 93427 805/693-0343 805/735-8488 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/11/05 10/21/05
Perlite Plastering Co, Inc 500 No. First Avenue, #8 Arcadia CA 91006 626/447-6234 323/655-8859 10/20/05 10/20/05 10/20/05 10/20/05 10/20/05 10/21/05


